Flora Heavy Duty LED High Bay Light
BRETTONWOODS252
F
LO
R
A
 H
E

Flora Heavy Duty LED High Bay Light
BRETTONWOODS 253
™
Technical Specification
Model Power LED Type CCT Light Efficiency
Product
Dimension
Luminious
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP Rating
Metal Halide
Replacement
BW-1201-60W-50K-HB 60W Nichia SMD
4700-6000K
2700-3300K (Optional)
≥135lm/W Ø360*241.5mm 8100lm 120°
IP65
(IP30 Optional)
120W
BW-1201-80W-50K-HB 80W Nichia SMD
4700-6000K
2700-3300K (Optional)
≥135lm/W Ø360*241.5mm 10800lm 120°
IP65
(IP30 Optional)
160W
BW-1201-100W-50K-HB 100W Nichia SMD
4700-6000K
2700-3300K (Optional)
≥135lm/W Ø360*241.5mm 13500lm 120°
IP65
(IP30 Optional)
200W
BW-1201-120W-50K-HB 120W Nichia SMD
4700-6000K
2700-3300K (Optional)
≥135lm/W Ø360*234mm 16200lm 120°
IP65
(IP30 Optional)
240W
BW-1201-150W-50K-HB 150W Nichia SMD
4700-6000K
2700-3300K (Optional)
≥135lm/W Ø360*234mm 20250lm 120°
IP65
(IP30 Optional)
300W
BW-1201-180W-50K-HB 180W Nichia SMD
4700-6000K
2700-3300K (Optional)
≥135lm/W Ø360*247mm 24300lm 120°
IP65